Dell Latitude D530 Intel Celeron Laptop, 80Gb HD,2Gb ram, new win.8.1 disks included 32 amp 64 w codo (160 GBP)
Location Scotland, Strathclyde
Dell Latitude D530 Intel Celeron Laptop, 80Gb HD,2Gb ram, new win.8.1 disks included 32 & 64 w/
codoa .
She has normal wear and surface scratches .
Screen is perfect and it has minor bottom screws missing, comes w/ power cord . No original box !!!. .
 . 80 gb. toshiba hdd

Capacity 80 GB
INPUT
Type keyboard, touchpad
Localization & Layout English
COMMUNICATIONS
Wireless Protocol 802.11g
Wireless Controller Dell Wireless 1395
Wired Protocol Gigabit Ethernet
Features Dell HyperConnect
PROCESSOR
Type Celeron M
Processor Number 550
Manufacturer Intel
Clock Speed 2.00 GHz
OPTICAL STORAGE
Drive Type CD-RW / DVD
Type CD-RW/DVD
Form Factor removable
FLOPPY DRIVE
                               2 / 4
Type none
MODEM
Protocols & Specifications ITU V.92
BATTERY
Technology 6-cell lithium ion
Capacity 56 Wh
Cells 6-cell
Technology lithium ion
AC ADAPTER
Input AC 120/230 V (50/60 Hz)
CONNECTIONS & EXPANSION
Expansion Bays 1 x front accessible
Slots 2 x memory (1 free)
1 x CardBus (1 free)
Interfaces 1 x serial - RS-232 - 9 pin D-Sub (DB-9)
1 x IEEE 1394 (FireWire) - 4 pin FireWire
1 x display / video - VGA - 15 pin HD D-Sub (HD-15)
1 x audio - line-out/headphones - mini-phone stereo 3.5 mm
4 x USB 2.0 - 4 pin USB Type A
1 x microphone - input - mini-phone 3.5 mm
1 x network - Ethernet 10Base-T/100Base-TX/1000Base-T - RJ-45
1 x modem - phone line - RJ-11
1 x docking / port replicator
1 x infrared
1 x display / video - S-video output - 7 pin mini-DIN
HEADER
Brand Dell